25 Ocak 2022 Sali

7. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S At ismi
1.FORDTATEK
2 KIZILOGLUM
3.SIVEREK HAN
4 KUTLUSAHIM
5.0ZUMCAN
6.GENCBERK
7 KAFKASIM
8.KOTKU

9 9.SUKUT BEY

10 10.MAHPERVERKIZ

11 11.SANSLI EMIN

12 12.MLYONER

13  13.BUZKRALI

14 14.SANSLI KAFKAS

15 15.SARRAFSAH

16 16.0ZBILGIN

17 17 HANIMSULTAN

18 1 8.EK$iOGLU

19 19.BASGAZA

20 20.ATANERHAN

21 21.GUZELLIK

22 22 TERBIYELI

0N O WN -

Deklareler
Handikap 15/DHOW/H2/Y2
1.)62.000 t 2.)24.800 t
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet

12yda  ODINHAN- CEYLANGULU 60
Syka UGANOGLU - HUSNA 60
5yka KIRIVHAN - MATRAKLZI 0
Tyka FAROTAY - ALBINA 0
5ykk SALTUKHAN - SEKERKAYA 0
8yaa KARA YAGZ - SONDEM 0
Syaa TURBO - BMIRANUR 55,5
Syaa OZGUNHAN - EFRUZ 56
Syaa SOVALYE- ALARAHAN 0
7ydk BILGN- YESILGAY 0
Syaa OZGUNHAN - GRANADA 52
8yag KARAKEVAL - YENBAHAR 51,5
5yaa SAMLBEY - BUZDENZI 515
7yaa KAFKAS SAH - BENLI KIZM 51
Byda SARRAF - ALTINARVAGAN 50,5
9yda BILGN- AYBASTI 505
9yak ATOVKARNCA - AHENK 0
5yka ARASLI- CEZA 0
7yaa KAZBERT (RU) - NBEL 50
6yaa OZGUNHAN - EFRUZ 50
5ydk MURATAGA - YASAGIL 0

S5yak SONALP- MESRURE49 0

Jokey
MB.ORMAN
BERKANT GOKCE
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
MKAYIS
MMANAV
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
ULAS KICI
ZKARABULUT
KYILMAZ
BCIGLA
G.CANPOLAT
C.PASO
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
C.KARADEMR
SEV.GOKCE
Kosmaz
Kosmaz

3.)12400 ¢

Sahip
ENIS BADISOGLU
MUHARREM CAN
SELAHATTIN CizZiK
FATMANILGUN KUTLU
MUSTAFA DURMAZ
UMRE SULTAN BUYUKBAS
SAHIN ULUC
BIRKAN BORA AKARSU
ERKAN GURGCAGAN
H.TARIK DIKENCIK
iBRAHIMYILDIZ
MIKAIL ALTIN
MEHMET GELIK
CEML TANER
MERDING DUZARAT
BARIS KARAGOZ
H.TARIK DIKENCIK
YAKUP KAYA
ENiS BADISOGLU
BERKE KURTULUS
MEHVMET CELIK
NAILE YURDAKAN

Kocaeli Hipdromu (6. Yaris Giinii)

1400 Kum
4)6.200 ¢

Antrendérii
G.TASDELEN
ARYILDIZ
ARZU KILIC
MMEHVET INAL
O.GUNELI
SISLETIR
D.KAYA
F.ICSEL
O.SEZIK
M&zGUL
G.TASDELEN
MALTIN
S.ONDER
T.CEKICI
HAY.YILDIRIM
ARNMILDIZ
M&zGUL
HUS.KARABULUT
G.TASDELEN
GURCAN TURAN
SUK. CELIK
T.CEKICI

HP
60
56
62
54
54
51
47
46
45
44
38
37
37
36
35
35
33
32
28
26
24
1

Son6 Y.
587089
02174-8
080-311
0665-44
7068-78
1362-23
04210-7
480011
7998-87
737-376
215
088159
2662-55
60389-9
07020-2
9505-83
7160-08
6003-62
7074-00
96880-6
7009-86
98908-0



